THE SOUTH AFRICAN JUDICIARY

 

Deputy Chief Justice
Chief Justice
Secretary-General: Office of the Chief Justice
President: Supreme Court of Appeal
Gauteng Division

Case No: IQ01/2017

Judgment: The Re-opened Inquest into the Death of Ahmed Essop Timol - Part 1

                   The Re-opened Inquest into the Death of Ahmed Essop Timol - Part 2

Court: Gauteng Division of the High Court, Pretoria

Judgment: 12 October 2017

 

 

Case No: CCT 52590/17

Media Summary:

Judgment: Annex Distribution (Pty) Ltd and Others v Bank of Baroda (Part 1)

                    Annex Distribution (Pty) Ltd and Others v Bank of Baroda (Part 2)

Court: Gauteng Division of the High Court, Pretoria Division

Date of Hearing: 08 September 2017

Judgment: 21 September 2017

 

 

Case No: 24396/2017

Media Summary: Democratic Alliance v President of the Republic of South Africa and Others

Court: Gauteng Division of the High Court, Pretoria

Date of Order: 04 May 2017

Date of Reasons: 09 May 2017

 

 

 

Contact Details

Office of the Chief Justice

188, 14th Road, Noordwyk, Midrand, 1685

 

Private Bag X10, Marshalltown, 2107

 

Tel: +27 10 493 2500 (Switchboard)

 

© 2017 The South African Judiciary || Developed and maintained by The Office of the Chief Justice